
 

RALLY “TALSI 2014” 

 

Date  : 17.05.2014.      Time 12:00 

 

Subject : LĒMUMS Nr.3/ DECISION No: 3    Document No : 3.3.  

From  :  The Clerk of the Course/ Sacensību vadītājs 

 

To  :   To competitors/ Dalībniekiem: 4; 10; 31; 32; 53; 54; 68; 73; 75; 76; 78 

 Number of pages 1        Attachments 0 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

1. According to the rally supplementary regulations article 9.3.9.following competitors are penalized 

by cash penalty: 

Saskaņā ar rallija nolikuma puntu 9.3.9 sekojošiem dalībniekiem tiek piešķirti šādi naudas sodi: 

 

Crew No. EUR Penalty for 

 1
st
 speeding 

EUR Penalty for 

 2
nd

 speeding 

4 180.00  

10 150.00 160.00 

31 270.00  

32 420.00  

53 85.00  

54 270.00  

68 150.00  

73 320.00 250.00 

75 125.00  

76 280.00 380.00 

78 90.00  

 

2. According to rally supplementry regulations article 13.1.1., all crews must pay their cash penalties 

in rally centre until 12:15, 17.05.2014. to the secretary of the rally Ms. Evita Zvagule 

Saskaņā ar rallija nolikuma punktu 13.1.1. dalībniekiem ir jānomaksā piešķirtie sodi līdz 17.05.2014. 

plskt. 12:15 rallija centrā, rallija sekretārei Evitai Zvagulei. 

 

 

Jānis Krastiņš 

Clerk of the Course/ Sacensību vadītājs 

 

 

 


